ISTCC Karlskoga

Porsche Carrera Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 18.08.2007 16:05
Tavling (13 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 16:27:36.397 1:09.951 23.684 27.151 19.116
(6) Tony Rickardsson 6 16:28:45.900 1:09.503 23.739 26.748 19.016
1 16:22:48.216 - 27.571 18.350 7 16:29:55.323 1:09.423 23.587 26.869 18.967
2 16:23:58.829 1:10.613 24.320 27.752 18.541 8 16:31:06.650 1:11.327 25.266 27.382 18.679
3 16:25:09.925 1:11.096 24.413 28.146 18.537 9 16:32:15.767 1:09.117 23.449 26.837 18.831
4 16:26:19.496 1:09.571 24.084 27.072 18.415 10 16:33:25.453 1:09.686 23.583 27.239 18.864
5 16:27:28.536 1:09.040 23.766 26.887 18.387 11 16:34:34.632 1:09.179 23.264 27.257 18.658
6 16:28:37.446 1:08.910 23.398 26.953 18.559 12 16:35:43.367 | 1:08.735 | 23.211 |  26.669 18.855
7 16:29:46.559 1:09.113 23.443 26.941 18.729 13 16:36:52.454 1:09.087 23.330 26.802 18.955
8 16:30:54.625 1:08.066 23.180 26.605 18.281
9 16:32:02.793 1:08.168 23.159 26.630 18.379 (99) Hakan Ricknas
10 16:33:10.963 1:08.170 22.978 26.753 18.439 1 16:22:51.403 E 28.622 18.839
11 16:34:19.278 1:08.315 23.266 26.604 18.445 2 16:24:05.525 1:14.122 26.288 28.914 18.920
12 16:35:26.963 1:07.685 22.838 26.511 18.336 3 16:25:17.163 1:11.638 24.777 27.828 19.033
13 16:36:34.399 1:07.436 22.707 | 26.423 18.306 4 16:26:27.926 1:10.763 23.891 28.014 18.858
5 16:27:37.558 1:09.632 23.607 27.455 18.570
(24) Martin Kudzak 6 16:28:48.427 1:10.869 23.451 28.502 18.916
1 16:22:50.351 - - 27.778 18.918 7 16:29:58.011 1:09.584 23.112 27.355 19.117
2 16:24:04.100 1:13.749 26.739 28.283 18.727 8 16:31:08.046 1:10.035 23.480 27.854 18.701
3 16:25:14.283 1:10.183 24.228 27.308 18.647 9 16:32:16.641 |  1:08.595 | 22971 |  27.067 18.557
4 16:26:23.863 1:09.580 23.819 27.055 18.706 10 16:33:25.704 1:09.063 23.179 27.330 18.554
5 16:27:34.027 1:10.164 24.179 27.421 18.564 11 16:34:35.481 1:09.777 23.298 27.741 18.738
6 16:28:43.394 1:09.367 23.562 26.972 18.833 12 16:35:44.076 |  1:08.595 | 22.780 27.141 18.674
7 16:29:51.999 1:08.605 23.166 26.825 18.614 13 16:36:52.926 1:08.850 23.007 27.201 18.642
8 16:31:00.218 1:08.219 22.893 26.843 18.483
9 16:32:08.670 1:08.452 22913 26.892 18.647 (17) Patrik Emstson
10 16:33:16.894 1:08.224 22.669 26.978 18.577 1 16:22:47.301 E 27.461 18.356
11 16:34:24.649 1:07.755 22.3901 |  26.897 18.467 2 16:24:23.821 1:36.520 48.938 29.128 18.454
12 16:35:32.404 1:07.755 22.395 26.818 18.542 3 16:25:33.092 1:09.271 23.776 27.213 18.282
13 16:36:40.665 1:08.261 22.774 26.855 18.632 4 16:26:41.919 1:08.827 22.936 27.479 18.412
5 16:27:50.694 1:08.775 23.080 27.207 18.488
(9) Edward Sandstrém 6 16:28:59.417 1:08.723 22.941 27.352 18.430
1 16:22:45.702 B 26.903 18.383 7 16:30:07.498 1:08.081 22.852 27.048 18.181
2 16:24:09.021 1:23.319 35.674 28.838 18.807 8 16:31:16.373 1:08.875 23.362 27.042 18.471
3 16:25:20.282 1:11.261 24516 27.985 18.760 9 16:32:25.082 1:08.709 22.906 27.015 18.788
4 16:26:29.074 1:08.792 23.258 26.730 18.804 10 16:33:33.181 1:08.099 22.890 26.986 18.223
5 16:27:38.036 1:08.962 23.064 27.279 18.619 11 16:34:40.961 1:07.780 22786 [ 26.838 18.156
6 16:28:47.419 1:09.383 23.286 27.494 18.603 12 16:35:49.151 1:08.190 22.782 27.019 18.389
7 16:29:55.492 1:08.073 22.878 26.460 18.735 13 16:36:57.707 1:08.556 23.212 26.934 18.410
8 16:31:04.421 1:08.929 23.472 26.939 18.518
9 16:32:12.980 1:08.559 22.947 26.778 18.834 (25) Anders Roos
10 16:33:22.240 1:09.260 23.166 27.201 18.893 1 16:22:52.736 - - 28.853 19.404
11 16:34:31.416 1:09.176 23.051 27.025 19.100 2 16:24:08.295 1:15.559 26.324 29.546 19.689
12 16:35:40.430 1:09.014 23.283 27.084 18.647 3 16:25:21.498 1:13.203 24.823 28.796 19.584
13 16:36:48.839 1:08.409 22677 |  26.865 18.867 4 16:26:32.530 1:11.032 23.845 27.990 19.197
5 16:27:43.172 1:10.642 23.394 27.963 19.285
(16) Stefan Pettersson 6 16:28:54.582 1:11.410 23.558 27.764 20.088
1 16:22:49.818 B 27.763 18.895 7 16:30:05.161 1:10.579 23.658 27.697 19.224
2 16:24:03.247 1:13.429 26.114 28.685 18.630 8 16:31:15.202 1:10.041 23.017 27.782 19.242
3 16:25:14.814 1:11.567 24.285 28.450 18.832 9 16:32:25.294 1:10.092 23.139 27.741 19.212
4 16:26:24.972 1:10.158 23.930 27.424 18.804 10 16:33:35.541 1:10.247 23.466 27.828 18.953
5 16:27:34.786 1:09.814 23.820 27.494 18.500 1 16:34:45.317 1:09.776 23.178 27.629 18.969
6 16:28:43.903 1:09.117 23.386 27.128 18.603 12 16:35:54.945 1:09.628 23.104 27.451 19.073
7 16:29:52.689 1:08.786 23.226 26.955 18.605 13 16:37:04520 | 1:09.575 | 22962 |  27.379 19.234
8 16:31:05.784 1:13.095 27.253 27.257 18.585
9 16:32:14.742 1:08.958 23.097 27.248 18.613 (4) Jan Brunstedt
10 16:33:23.521 1:08.779 23.406 26.888 18.485 1 16:22:47.802 - - 27.356 18.429
1 16:34:32.722 1:09.201 23.314 27.196 18.691 2 16:24:21.442 1:33.640 47.251 28.022 18.367
12 16:35:41.579 1:08.857 23.081 |  27.184 18.592 3 16:25:31.444 1:10.002 24.208 27.281 18.513
13 16:36:50.637 1:09.058 23.086 27.275 18.697 4 16:26:42.429 1:10.985 24316 28.078 18.591
5 16:27:53.912 1:11.483 25.744 26.985 18.754
(5) Jan West 6 16:29:03.663 1:09.751 24.476 26.818 18.457
1 16:22:50.677 B 28.464 18.817 7 16:30:12.807 1:09.144 23.682 26.861 18.601
2 16:24:05.066 1:14.389 25.991 29.371 19.027 8 16:31:21.527 1:08.720 23.299 26.929 18.492
3 16:25:16.033 1:10.967 24.333 27.443 19.191 9 16:32:29.854 1:08.327 23.438 26.541 18.348
4 16:26:26.446 1:10.413 23.996 27.378 19.039 10 16:33:39.074 1:09.220 23.824 26.928 18.468
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
11 16:34:48.242 1:09.168 23.485 26.890 18.793
12 16:35:56.336 1:08.094 23.182 | 26.485 18.427
13 16:37:05.060 1:08.724 23.322 26.705 18.697
(20) Peter Wallenberg Jr
1 16:22:53.483 - - 28.247 18.918
2 16:24:18.889 1:25.406 35.874 30.494 19.038
3 16:25:31.042 1:12.153 25.103 28.132 18.918
4 16:26:41.867 1:10.825 24.165 27.751 18.909
5 16:27:53.114 1:11.247 24.132 27.823 19.292
6 16:29:06.844 1:13.730 26.969 27.663 19.098
7 16:30:16.992 1:10.148 23.637 27.773 18.738
8 16:31:26.356 1:09.364 23.536 27.247 18.581
9 16:32:35.773 1:09.417 23.397 27.316 18.704
10 16:33:44.893 1:09.120 23.135 | 27.105 18.880
11 16:34:54.112 1:09.219 23.168 27.490 18.561
12 16:36:03.995 1:09.883 23.515 27.777 18.591
13 16:37:13.230 1:09.235 23.235 27.270 18.730
(3) Carl Olov Carlsson
1 16:22:46.698 - 27.052 18.546
2 16:24:24.379 1:37.681 50.702 28.279 18.700
3 16:25:35.220 1:10.841 24.693 27.375 18.773
4 16:26:50.421 1:15.201 28.062 28.200 18.939
p5 16:30:53.735 4:03.314 24.215 27.803 -
6 16:32:05.661 1:11.926 - 26.738 18.771
7 16:33:13.432 1:07.771 23.148 26.172 18.451
8 16:34:20.910 1:07.478 22.962 26.183 18.333
9 16:35:28.178 1:07.268 22.847 26.214 18.207
10 16:36:35.550 1:07.372 22.651 \ 26.458 18.263
(26) Magnus Berggren
1 16:22:53.532 - 28.769 19.636
2 16:24:10.607 1:17.075 26.865 30.510 19.700
3 16:25:23.355 1:12.748 24.899 28.362 19.487
4 16:26:34.312 1:10.957 24.022 | 27.736 19.199
(29) Cralle Lindholm
1 16:22:45.292 - - 26.882 18.452
(2) Alx Danielsson
1 16:22:46.058 - 26.906 18.334
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